. . Form 4.20

Rule 4.34 - CVL
The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986
For Official Use
To the Registrar of Companies [i i
Company Number
r 04171951 ]
Name of Company
Aramiska Limited
| f We
Neil Johrt Mather Paul Michael Davis
32 Cornhill 32 Cornhill
London London
EC3v 3BT EC3V 3BT
the liquidator(s} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as ate! NQjo2\200k
Signed m&(\/\ Date 10 February 2006
Begbies T ! (South) LLP
egbies Traynbr (Sou -
32 Cornhil For Official Use
London insolvency Section Post Roomn
EC3V 3BT
Ref: A7856/NJM/JJB/
. o Al ®AP SEF Dagy
Software Supplied by Turnkey Gomputer Technology Limited. Glasgow CompaNEs Hoyse 332
1770212006




Rule 4.34-CVL

[}

”

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Aramiska Limited

on the 10 February 2006 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

pY

We Steve Petrie of 6 Leonards Lee, Westcroft, Milton Keynes MK4 4DS

A
and Director

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,B are to
the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the

affairs of the above named company as at 10 February 2006 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Software

Sworn/affiimedat 23 King STRs €T, WATEORD, BEATS WO\B ORY

Date / (0 {09_!06

Sighatures
o £l n S
Before Me / ///{’”“ KANSAN S adSiNE n
4 7

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths or duly authorised officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
ahove respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.

SEDGWICK KELLY
SOLICITORS
WATFORD PLACE
27 KING STREET
WAT™MNZRN WD18 0BY




Aramiska Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 February 2006

1

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

‘ Uncharged assets:

Computer Equipment 380,935.00

Book Debts 719,599.00 49,000.00
Leasing Agreement 79,874.00 15,000.00
Cash at Bank 14,541.00 20,000.00
Estimated total assbts available for preferential creditors 84,000.00

Signature Y Jadiii — Date EO/’C /06




Aramiska Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 February 2006

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) $4,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employees Holiday Pay 1,333.32
1,333.32
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferentiai creditors 82,666.68
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 82,666.68
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 82,666.68
Estimated prescribed part of net properiy where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 82,666.68
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 212,297.62
Employees 7,619.99
Cross guarantee creditor 17,251,050.00
Inland Revenue 30,891.07
Inter-company liabilities 5,396,077.00
22,897,935.68
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (22,815,269.00)
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (22,815,269.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiengy/surplus as regards members {22,815,369.00)

Date f(//? /05

Signature




é
; \\ aimeubis
a0'0 m_:op_.:mx:s_ .E@N_GI .MNNm...— 1BWew ap anoy 2 ueusuILa] i\ 004
0o'n Sav ¥ .m.__r_w_.:mcmc_xu:m 60:%&! uoyn ‘HOUDISOAA ‘887 SPIEUCaT 9 aulad S JN 004y
000 wniBjeg 0L 1o ‘InaljlL 37 Aubnucyy ‘'seuinBag sp any 6 uleyouIg A TN 008y
0009L'L wnifiag 1s1ey 00e6 '2/G1 Wiaid-A70 SWEM g AN 00M3
00091’} SAF YA ‘SAUASY] UG HOINISIAN ‘287 SPJBUCAT 9 aued SN 00d3
0009L°L HBZ £1LN8 xessng 158 Buyuo ‘suspien uabunes ¢ SUIMy N AW 00W3
leeLp's S.18 $ZOH ‘anysdueH ‘WeysuIYD pooMaIUmM 2L uspson MW 0093
PN WHE L3S 'uopuoT ‘pROY SBpUE IEMUINOS YZ '9SNCH BpisIaA PBUNBUORNGA  D0AD
ao'o HQ9 LN 'UOpUOT ‘B8N0 WBYSIOD /1 ‘3SNOH 2ylIRies PaIILIT SSAAIDS UORBULTU( BLiI9IES  10SD
9Z'665 116G GLINY ‘uOpUSHID YINOS 'SnUsay S[ePpSiy 'SSN0H J81SayduIa saoeg ssauIsng azs 008D
0oc d80 SLOM ‘PICHEM ‘prOY ShueydxT 09 'asnoH abueyox3 'GlL xod O d 20y spualiheg fouepunpay  00WD
Qoo 11 948 U9y 'uiBuldio BALQ UDSBAS 62 Bunziosag  Bunuled Jatusld 2043
81081 AP PXO ‘PIOXG 'PROY UCiBUISED LPNOS “iBd SSAUISNE PIOJXQ "UNGY J0J|33UBYD 0S0F MOMMOS 10D
00°Q0s YHO $LYS 2aysuaypeuLIen) 'lijaue|T ‘SPUBYSSOID IBIUSJ J818d ‘SOT-JA-UAMT ¢ JIun 118ams0d  00dD
000 MIE PN "usIieg “e1e)eT [ersnpu) peaybly ‘anuany weg i Hurl SUORBIUMULIOD NN LOWD
06'005'¢ adl 9% 'SUSH "UIUZYH 'YOOURY Zi ‘OSNOH udpes walshg yyauag ssfoldwig usiew  0OND
0009 Aspwosg XoquaunT - 201D
00Z69'L TAG LENN ‘aaysucidweypoN ‘ANuaapg 'SPUBILESH ‘SUBd 8300IGSON0n LZ-02 pajwi ysaQ Hoddng aseo LoD
9167909 Z716 248 9y 'Adjwoig 'PROY FENSWOH g-g 'asNoH preyes Pl Asjuioig J8puBsT 0072
000G0° 162 L1 VSN ‘L0630 1D ‘PHONUBLS J2ang Peoig LLL d"7Pung suueZZe ASUNUM H P LOPD
66666'9) 20492 $3 "WRdS ‘pUpe ‘SEPUBAODNY 'YL Zd ' efisp B 8 ey 0z8qe;) 9P ZUSBS 0JOUBH JAIAEL 00D
000 976 749 ‘HIP1e) 'uaysiue] ‘peoy seis AL '(S30) OdiL anusAaY pue|u; LOID
10716808 ZZ1 863N ‘euA | uodn 8l|SeomBN ‘ZOEZ dd WY NHDianuaaey puelul 001D
00'0 Wb F47 oodiaar] Hoeg susend AMNE 'WES ] YIS ADUBAOSU] [eIUED) BNUBATY g SWOCISND W H OCHD
00°000'E YYZ NEOF ‘UODUDT 13248 SUIA GE asnowBjem Jausd piRld 104D
8EOvs 941 ¥1S 'aNusyIeg JOSPUM 1981S j1eeys Tl sugied 0049
000 HAS $SH BUSHOA N ‘uodiy ‘peoy Yuopysig 'sBues) au] swed ssauisng alowbls gz wun sjeloy oang 1030
0088l SHS 1ON ‘weubumay '1eeAg jogje] ‘SN JogieL priveusdxg 003D
000 dAS BENG '941ySUI0oUlT *UCIBUNLNED '9SNOH Bps0Jual PF1 N suopedunuwoed wapbia 0002
0Llog'e 16 L3NL ‘YBnosoquapyy ‘eue Bulpry 'sebenod anid ¥ WeQIoD SN 200D
00008 Y1 990 UBUGPNIMIY ‘WIOYUAM L UOIRIYIUOD SWD  L0DD
§8'66 488 ZHY ‘Aeung ‘siebiey ‘YojeyPoOAL pRWI uouE] 000D
614t HOZ SZTAM 'PIONRA 'USPSEnRa MRd UBpsanesT 19 012q saoeg [eqOID 19 109D
00988 HNE 14 'ABIUDIY '8SO0LY) (IBMHI0IS 'BIUBY JIND Asjwoig Jo ybnoiog uopue] 008D
00°220968'S AgBRisIweNy  LOWD
bSGEL L Z 009S TN 'USAOYPUIR '6RE X0d O d ‘0F [BBA 80 AQ®isIely  00YD
3 _ S §521ppy aweN Aay
slaypaln Auedwo) - g4
. PajyWI exsiwey
| afed d711 (winog) Joufes | saigbsg 9002/20/60




00° uoisIap

ainjeubis

00'692'668'22 Bunejo] seuug of

. o _ .. ssaippy - aweN Aoy

sJ0)pa1) Auedwo) - g
psiw eysiuely

Z abeyq dT11(4inog) soukel) saigbeg 9002/20/60



